:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9923191

Sep 09, 2024 17:20 (UTC)

In epoch 310,099 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 362913 - 0.019000268 ETH®
44 .66 USD

2 362914 - 0.019041745 ETH®
44.75 USD

3 362915 - 0.018940790 ETH&®
44.52 USD

4 362916 - 0.019072615 ETH®
44.83 USD

S 362917 - 0.018900445 ETH®
44.42 USD

6 362918 - 0.019089959 ETH&®
44.87 USD

7 362919 - 0.019021543 ETH®
44.71 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/slot/9923191
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/epoch/310099
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/362913
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/362914
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/362915
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/362916
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/362917
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/362918
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/362919

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

362920

362921

362922

362923

362924

362925

362926

362927

362928

Validator Id

962763

Amount

- 0.018985664
44.62 USD

- 0.018933118
44.50 USD

- 0.018961249
44.56 USD

- 0.019017754
44.70 USD

- 0.018956550
44.55 USD

- 0.064893405
152.53 USD

- 0.018903817
44.43 USD

- 0.018926406
44.48 USD

- 0.018981430
44.61 USD

Amount

+ 0.045994974
108.11 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/362920
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/362921
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/362922
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/362923
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/362924
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/362925
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/362926
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/362927
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/362928
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/962763

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



