

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-08 13:34 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>9923191</u>
DATE & TIME	Sep 09, 2024 · 17:20 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>310,099</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>362913</u>	- 0.019000268 ETH ⊘ 44.66 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>362914</u>	- 0.019041745 ETH 🔗 44.75 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>362915</u>	- 0.018940790 ETH ↔ 44.52 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>362916</u>	- 0.019072615 ETH ⊘ 44.83 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>362917</u>	- 0.018900445 ETH ↔ 44.42 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>362918</u>	- 0.019089959 ETH 📀 44.87 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>362919</u>	- 0.019021543 ETH ⊘ 44.71 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount		
<u>8</u>	<u>362920</u>	- 0.018985664 ETH ② 44.62 USD		
<u>9</u>	<u>362921</u>	- 0.018933118 ETH 🐼 44.50 USD		
<u>10</u>	<u>362922</u>	- 0.018961249 ETH ③ 44.56 USD		
<u>11</u>	<u>362923</u>	- 0.019017754 ETH ③ 44.70 USD		
<u>12</u>	<u>362924</u>	- 0.018956550 ETH ③ 44.55 USD		
<u>13</u>	<u>362925</u>	- 0.064893405 ETH ↔ 152.53 USD		
<u>14</u>	<u>362926</u>	- 0.018903817 ETH ③ 44.43 USD		
<u>15</u>	<u>362927</u>	- 0.018926406 ETH ③ 44.48 USD		
<u>16</u>	<u>362928</u>	- 0.018981430 ETH ③ 44.61 USD		
PROPOSALS EVENTS				
#	Validator Id	Amount		

1	962763	

+ 0.045994974 ETH ⊘ 108.11 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.